Name

The Schools Challenge 2018

School

TSC Oxford 14th
March

Roland Belton
Ethan Mann
Christopher Tse
Zachary Bischoff
Rufus Atkins
Rufus Atkins
Thomas Treadwell
Richard Banes
Max Langdale
Archibald Mackesy
Rhys Plum

Samuel Lewis
Thomas O’ Connor
Andrew Tinkler
Rupert Morley
Charlie Rudge
William Lodge
Matthew Holmes
Edward Innes
Michael Wolverson
Albert Williams
Matthew Rogers
Matthew Allen

Sam Boswell

Jonty Richmond Watson

Toby Staveley Parker

Paddy McDonnel
Thomas Owen

Ben Staverly Parker
Tom Oliver

Harvey Jones
Joshua Smith

Jamie Simpson

Magdelen College A
Magdelen College A
Magdelen College A
Magdelen College A
Magdelen College A
Magdelen College B
Magdelen College B
Magdelen College B
Magdelen College B
Magdelen College B
Berkhamsted School
Berkhamsted School
Berkhamsted School
Warwick School B
Warwick School B
Warwick School B
Warwick School B
Warwick School B
Warwick School A
Warwick School A
Warwick School A
Warwick School A
Warwick School A
Bloxham School A
Bloxham School A
Bloxham School A
Bloxham School A
Bloxham School B
Bloxham School B
Bloxham School B
Bloxham School B
Plumpton College
Plumpton College

34
32
31
30
29
25
28
32
22
34
40
30
28
35
35
35
36
37
47
46
39
37
40
43
40
42
41
40
36
40
36
38
42



Name

School TSC Oxford 14th
March

Myles McAuley
Pierce Westwood
Joshua Ollerenshaw
Charlie Cobain
Bradley Powells
Toby Hammond
James Roberts
Ollie Main
George Ravenhill
Connor Hawkins
Alexius Hardegg
Angus Bridges
Kees Jones
Charlie Hawkins
Charles Laurie
James Eggleston
Max Ryder

Toby Bushell
Jordan Harrison
Oliver Walton
George Coleman
Toby Hall

Tom Henchcliff
William Trafford
Harry Palfree
Daniel Griffin
Henry Lankfer
Alfie Dawson
Charley Morely
Sam Smith

Will Stables

Fred Reynolds
Bendict Richardson

Jack Van Poortuleit

Plumpton College
Plumpton College
Plumpton College

Pershore High School
Warwick School

Releasing Potential

Lord Williams

RAU 1st

RAU 1st

RAU 1st

RAU 1st

RAU 1st

RAU 2nd

RAU 2nd

RAU 2nd

RAU 2nd

RAU 2nd

Abbotsholme School
Abbotsholme School
Abbotsholme School
Abbotsholme School
Abbotsholme School
Abbotsholme School Mixed
Abbotsholme School Mixed
Abbotsholme School Mixed
Abbotsholme School Mixed
Oakham School A

Oakham School A

Oakham School A

Oakham School A

Oakham School A

Oakham School B

Oakham School B

Oakham School B

42
32
37
40
26
43
23
42
41
46
36
42
38
35
36
30
26
44
41
31
33
25
22
25
16
29
34
28
34
32
26
24
36
20



Name

School

TSC Oxford 14th
March

Kipp Alllingham
Harry McEuen
Max Moore

Will Moore

Alex Telfer

Angus Watkin
James Evans
Jack Pochin

Fred Wild

Jean Buys

Sam Dangerfield
Orlando Fraser
Judah Wainwright
Jonjo Wood
Henry Bateson
Ollie Taylor

Ewan Sands

Alex Palmer

Will Mallows

Matt Saunders
Ollie Whittingham
Sam Morton
Jacob Kelly

David Evans
Harrison Morton Deaville
Luke Daniel
George Williamson
Jonti Spilman
Ben Killian
Rupert Hatton
Douglas Haytor
James Hannington
Monty Dix

Joe Allison

Oakham School B
Oakham School B
Oakham School C
Oakham School C
Oakham School C
Oakham School C
Ellesmere College
Ellesmere College
Ellesmere College
Ellesmere College
Ellesmere College
Shrewsbury School
Shrewsbury School
Shrewsbury School
Shrewsbury School
Shrewsbury School
Millfield School
Millfield School
Millfield School
Millfield School
Millfield School
Bredon School
Bredon School
Bredon School
Bredon School
Princethorpe College
Princethorpe College
Princethorpe College
Princethorpe College
Princethorpe College
Seaford College
Seaford College
Seaford College
Seaford College

25
43
38
43
32
38
35
38
33
32
21
28
22
38
29
28
41
43
41
39
42
40
40
40
33
41
38
44
41
33
42
41
31
33



Name

School

TSC Oxford 14th
March

Matt Pike
Chris Orchard
Dmitry Starikov
Luke Russell

Harry Lovatt

Seaford College
Newbury College
Bromsgrove School
Kingham Hill School

Hartpury College

38
43
45
43
42



Name

TSC Preps 2018

School

TSC Oxford 14th
March

Samuel Sears

Georgie Watkins

Teddy Westaway- Christopher

Darcy McBride
Charlie Madden
Charlie Lovatt
Daniel Carpenter
Archie Pope
Alfie Mann

Rory McDonnel
Sam Brodie
Sam Linington
Tom O Brien
Tom Alderman
Will Smith

Billy Pritchard
Ivor Fothergill
Ed Ellis

Max Drury
Jason Au
Murray Carter
George Madden
Dan Scott
Henry Hearn
Sam Attwell
Archie Fletcher
George Miley
Charlie Courtney
Tom Roberts
Archie Jones
Henry Peasgood
Will Benson
Jonathan Evans

Oliver Moore

West Coventry Academy
Bredon School
Bloxham School Prep A
Bedford School
Orchards Academy
Prince Henrys

Pewsey Vale School

St Peters School

Moor Park School
Bloxham School Prep A
Bloxham School Prep A
Ellesmere College
Seaford College
Bloxham School Prep A
Bredon School

Seaford College
Kingham Hill School
Bloxham School Prep A
Bredon School

Bredon School

Seaford College
Crockenhill Primary School
Ellesmere College
Ellesmere College
Bredon School

Seaford College
Bloxham School Prep B
Bloxham School Prep B
Lord Williams School
Ellesmere College
Oakham School
Bloxham School Prep B
Ellesmere College

Bloxham School Prep B

46
45
43
43
42
42
42
41
41
40
40
39
39
36
36
35
34
33
33
30
30
29
28
28
28
28
25
25
24
24
22
20
19
18



Will McDavid Seaford College 13




Ladies TSC 2018

Name School TSC Oxford 14th
March

Olivia Lowe Bredon School 42
Cara Docherty Berkhamsted School 41
Chole Goulbourne Kings High School 40
Naomi Chapman Chesham Grammer 39
Isabella Walters Bromsgrove School 38
Rebecca Skipworth Bloxham School A 36
Emily Hutsby Bloxham School B 35
Cassie Goulbourne Kings High School 34
Daniella Hampson Oakham School 33
Sophie Davies Kings High School 33
Sophie Ashe RAU Ladies 30
Charlotte Holmes John Mason School 30
Elizabeth Organ Kings High School 29
Julia Eichorn Oakham School C 28
Lucy Hando RAU Ladies 27
Grace Telford Abbotsholme School Mixed 27
Nina Mulder- Quereshi Kings High School 27
Annebel George RAU Ladies 26
Natasha Short RAU Ladies 26
Isabella Anderton Berkhamsted School 24
Niamh Chapman RAU Ladies 17
Philippa Stroud Wheatley Park School 40
Elspeth Barr Bloxham School Prep B 27
Freja Ostlund Kings High School 24
Jessica Byard St Michaels C of E Prep School 23




Team Scores

School Team Category Team Score 14th March

Warwick School A Senior Boys 209
RAU 1st Senior Boys 207
Bloxham School A Senior Boys 202
Princethorpe School Senior Boys 197
Plumpton College Senior Boys 191
Bloxham School B Senior Boys 187
Seaford College Senior Boys 185
Warwick School B Senior Boys 178
Abbotsholme School Senior Boys 174
Berkhamsted School Senior Boys 163
Ellesmere College Senior Boys 159
Magdelen College A Senior Boys 156
RAU 2nd Senior Boys 155
Shrewsbury School Senior Boys 145
Magdelen College B Senior Boys 141
Abbotsholme School Mixed Senior Boys 119
Kings High Girls 163
RAU Ladies Girls 126
Bloxham School Prep A Preps 192
Bredon School Prep Preps 172
Seaford College Preps 145
Bloxham School Prep B Preps 115




