

The Schools Challenge 2018

Name	School	TSC Oxford 14th March
Roland Belton	Magdelen College A	34
Ethan Mann	Magdelen College A	32
Christopher Tse	Magdelen College A	31
Zachary Bischoff	Magdelen College A	30
Rufus Atkins	Magdelen College A	29
Rufus Atkins	Magdelen College B	25
Thomas Treadwell	Magdelen College B	28
Richard Banes	Magdelen College B	32
Max Langdale	Magdelen College B	22
Archibald Mackesy	Magdelen College B	34
Rhys Plum	Berkhamsted School	40
Samuel Lewis	Berkhamsted School	30
Thomas O' Connor	Berkhamsted School	28
Andrew Tinkler	Warwick School B	35
Rupert Morley	Warwick School B	35
Charlie Rudge	Warwick School B	35
William Lodge	Warwick School B	36
Matthew Holmes	Warwick School B	37
Edward Innes	Warwick School A	47
Michael Wolverson	Warwick School A	46
Albert Williams	Warwick School A	39
Matthew Rogers	Warwick School A	37
Matthew Allen	Warwick School A	40
Sam Boswell	Bloxham School A	43
Jonty Richmond Watson	Bloxham School A	40
Toby Staveley Parker	Bloxham School A	42
Paddy McDonnel	Bloxham School A	41
Thomas Owen	Bloxham School B	40
Ben Staverly Parker	Bloxham School B	36
Tom Oliver	Bloxham School B	40
Harvey Jones	Bloxham School B	36
Joshua Smith	Plumpton College	38
Jamie Simpson	Plumpton College	42

Name	School	TSC Oxford 14th March
Myles McAuley	Plumpton College	42
Pierce Westwood	Plumpton College	32
Joshua Ollerenshaw	Plumpton College	37
Charlie Cobain	Pershore High School	40
Bradley Powells	Warwick School	26
Toby Hammond	Releasing Potential	43
James Roberts	Lord Williams	23
Ollie Main	RAU 1st	42
George Ravenhill	RAU 1st	41
Connor Hawkins	RAU 1st	46
Alexius Hardegg	RAU 1st	36
Angus Bridges	RAU 1st	42
Kees Jones	RAU 2nd	38
Charlie Hawkins	RAU 2nd	35
Charles Laurie	RAU 2nd	36
James Eggleston	RAU 2nd	30
Max Ryder	RAU 2nd	26
Toby Bushell	Abbotsholme School	44
Jordan Harrison	Abbotsholme School	41
Oliver Walton	Abbotsholme School	31
George Coleman	Abbotsholme School	33
Toby Hall	Abbotsholme School	25
Tom Henchcliff	Abbotsholme School Mixed	22
William Trafford	Abbotsholme School Mixed	25
Harry Palfree	Abbotsholme School Mixed	16
Daniel Griffin	Abbotsholme School Mixed	29
Henry Lankfer	Oakham School A	34
Alfie Dawson	Oakham School A	28
Charley Morely	Oakham School A	34
Sam Smith	Oakham School A	32
Will Stables	Oakham School A	26
Fred Reynolds	Oakham School B	24
Bendict Richardson	Oakham School B	36
Jack Van Poortuleit	Oakham School B	20

Name	School	TSC Oxford 14th March
Kipp Allingham	Oakham School B	25
Harry McEuen	Oakham School B	43
Max Moore	Oakham School C	38
Will Moore	Oakham School C	43
Alex Telfer	Oakham School C	32
Angus Watkin	Oakham School C	38
James Evans	Ellesmere College	35
Jack Pochin	Ellesmere College	38
Fred Wild	Ellesmere College	33
Jean Buys	Ellesmere College	32
Sam Dangerfield	Ellesmere College	21
Orlando Fraser	Shrewsbury School	28
Judah Wainwright	Shrewsbury School	22
Jonjo Wood	Shrewsbury School	38
Henry Bateson	Shrewsbury School	29
Ollie Taylor	Shrewsbury School	28
Ewan Sands	Millfield School	41
Alex Palmer	Millfield School	43
Will Mallows	Millfield School	41
Matt Saunders	Millfield School	39
Ollie Whittingham	Millfield School	42
Sam Morton	Bredon School	40
Jacob Kelly	Bredon School	40
David Evans	Bredon School	40
Harrison Morton Deaville	Bredon School	33
Luke Daniel	Princethorpe College	41
George Williamson	Princethorpe College	38
Jonti Spilman	Princethorpe College	44
Ben Killian	Princethorpe College	41
Rupert Hatton	Princethorpe College	33
Douglas Haytor	Seaford College	42
James Hannington	Seaford College	41
Monty Dix	Seaford College	31
Joe Allison	Seaford College	33

Name	School	TSC Oxford 14th March
Matt Pike	Seaford College	38
Chris Orchard	Newbury College	43
Dmitry Starikov	Bromsgrove School	45
Luke Russell	Kingham Hill School	43
Harry Lovatt	Hartpury College	42

TSC Preps 2018

Name	School	TSC Oxford 14th March
Samuel Sears	West Coventry Academy	46
Georgie Watkins	Bredon School	45
Teddy Westaway- Christopher	Bloxham School Prep A	43
Darcy McBride	Bedford School	43
Charlie Madden	Orchards Academy	42
Charlie Lovatt	Prince Henrys	42
Daniel Carpenter	Pewsey Vale School	42
Archie Pope	St Peters School	41
Alfie Mann	Moor Park School	41
Rory McDonnel	Bloxham School Prep A	40
Sam Brodie	Bloxham School Prep A	40
Sam Linington	Ellesmere College	39
Tom O Brien	Seaford College	39
Tom Alderman	Bloxham School Prep A	36
Will Smith	Bredon School	36
Billy Pritchard	Seaford College	35
Ivor Fothergill	Kingham Hill School	34
Ed Ellis	Bloxham School Prep A	33
Max Drury	Bredon School	33
Jason Au	Bredon School	30
Murray Carter	Seaford College	30
George Madden	Crockenhill Primary School	29
Dan Scott	Ellesmere College	28
Henry Hearn	Ellesmere College	28
Sam Attwell	Bredon School	28
Archie Fletcher	Seaford College	28
George Miley	Bloxham School Prep B	25
Charlie Courtney	Bloxham School Prep B	25
Tom Roberts	Lord Williams School	24
Archie Jones	Ellesmere College	24
Henry Peasgood	Oakham School	22
Will Benson	Bloxham School Prep B	20
Jonathan Evans	Ellesmere College	19
Oliver Moore	Bloxham School Prep B	18

Name	School	TSC Oxford 14th March
Will McDavid	Seaford College	13

Ladies TSC 2018

Name	School	TSC Oxford 14th March
Olivia Lowe	Bredon School	42
Cara Docherty	Berkhamsted School	41
Chole Goulbourne	Kings High School	40
Naomi Chapman	Chesham Grammer	39
Isabella Walters	Bromsgrove School	38
Rebecca Skipworth	Bloxham School A	36
Emily Hutsby	Bloxham School B	35
Cassie Goulbourne	Kings High School	34
Daniella Hampson	Oakham School	33
Sophie Davies	Kings High School	33
Sophie Ashe	RAU Ladies	30
Charlotte Holmes	John Mason School	30
Elizabeth Organ	Kings High School	29
Julia Eichorn	Oakham School C	28
Lucy Hando	RAU Ladies	27
Grace Telford	Abbotsholme School Mixed	27
Nina Mulder- Quereshi	Kings High School	27
Annebel George	RAU Ladies	26
Natasha Short	RAU Ladies	26
Isabella Anderton	Berkhamsted School	24
Niamh Chapman	RAU Ladies	17
Philippa Stroud	Wheatley Park School	40
Elspeth Barr	Bloxham School Prep B	27
Freja Ostlund	Kings High School	24
Jessica Byard	St Michaels C of E Prep School	23

Team Scores

School Team	Category	Team Score 14th March
Warwick School A	Senior Boys	209
RAU 1st	Senior Boys	207
Bloxham School A	Senior Boys	202
Princethorpe School	Senior Boys	197
Plumpton College	Senior Boys	191
Bloxham School B	Senior Boys	187
Seaford College	Senior Boys	185
Warwick School B	Senior Boys	178
Abbotsholme School	Senior Boys	174
Berkhamsted School	Senior Boys	163
Ellesmere College	Senior Boys	159
Magdelen College A	Senior Boys	156
RAU 2nd	Senior Boys	155
Shrewsbury School	Senior Boys	145
Magdelen College B	Senior Boys	141
Abbotsholme School Mixed	Senior Boys	119
Kings High	Girls	163
RAU Ladies	Girls	126
Bloxham School Prep A	Preps	192
Bredon School Prep	Preps	172
Seaford College	Preps	145
Bloxham School Prep B	Preps	115